4005-DPM/16 16-Pair
Pluggable Module
The MS2 4005-DPM/16 Pluggable
Module is a fire-retardant, 16-pair
dry pluggable module designed for
installation and switching of cable
pairs within the central office
(CO) or PBX room. This module

retardant module.
22
Ordering Information for Sealant Boxes
Product Number 4000DWP/TR 4075-S 4077-A 4077-B 4077-C 4077-D
Packaging 12/box, 120/cs. 12/box, 120/cs. 12/box, 120/cs. 12/box, 120/cs. 12/box, 120/cs. 12/box, 120/cs.
kg (lbs.)/cs. 7.5 (16.6) 4.1 (9.1) 4.9 (10.8) 5.4 (12) 6.0 (13.3) 7.5 (16.6)
Minimum Order 120 each 120 each [520653] 120 each [526748] 120 each [526749] 120 each [526750] 120 each [526752]
UPC 051138-57574 054007-71544 054007-71545 054007-71546 054007-71547 054007-71548
23
8
P
h
o
n
e
 8
0
0
/4
2
6
8
6
8
8
 F
a
x
 8
0
0
/6
2
6
 0
32
9
 w
w
w
.3
M
.c
o
m
/t
e
le
c
o
m
3 Specifications for all MS2™ 4000/4005/4008 Series Splicing Modules (Super-Mini and Super Mate)
Maximum Insulation O.D.
Metric (mm) 1.65 [4000G/TR has maximum insulation O.D. of 1.35 mm (0.053")]
Inches 0.065
Cable Type
PIC, Pulp or Paper
AWG 22-28
Metric (mm) 0.7-0.3
MS2 4000 Series Straight Splicing Modules
Splicing Module 4000-D/TR 4000-C/TR 4000-G/TR 4000-DCO 4000-DT/TR 4000-GT/TR
Modular Type
RUS Listed
Dry Filled Gelled Dry/flame- Dry/test Gelled
transparent transparent transparent retardant transparent transparent